

Service Award Nomination Form

Since 1955, The National Trust of South Australia (NTSA) has been one of the State's leading conservation organisations, thanks primarily to the continual work of its dedicated volunteers. The purpose of the Service Award is to acknowledge the continuous service of individuals to NTSA.

Eligibility

To be eligible, the nominee must be shown to have contributed to the NTSA over 10, 15 or 20+ years.

Nomination For The Award

A nomination may be made by a financial member of The National Trust who holds a position on a National Trust Branch Committee / Council Committee / the Council or alternatively by a member of staff of the State Office.

Assessment Of The Nomination

If a nomination is made by a Trust Branch Committee / Council Committee or the Council, the Nomination should have been approved by that body in writing.

The Award

Forward this completed form and supporting documents to: executiveadmin@nationaltrustsa.org.au or Convenor, NTSA Awards Committee, PO Box 290, North Adelaide SA 5006. The NTSA Service Award is signed by the President of The National Trust of South Australia and will be presented at the AGM unless other arrangements are made.

The NTSA Service Award (please circle) for 10 / 15 / 20 + years has been awarded to:

Name:

Address:

Email address:

The Nominee is proposed for their service with NTSA in the following activities:

(Signature of Chair): ------ (Printed Name of Chair): ------ (Branch/Committee): ----- Date: / /